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Final Results
Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 690.5947 202. Emil Olsson +Open - U SWE ziptie

2 93.05 642.5698 24. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

3 72.36 499.7415 25. Kevin Kirk -Open SS U SWE kpk

4 64.69 446.7797 75. Jonas Nilsson -Open S U SWE

5 55.22 381.3352 161. Kjell Persson -Open S A SWE
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 680.1091 47. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 89.39 607.9185 13. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

3 73.77 501.7323 124. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

4 64.14 436.2445 19. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

5 63.13 429.3774 8. Daniel Hermansson -Standard - U SWE mrherman

6 58.07 394.9198 20. Jakob Tollstorp -Standard - U SWE tollstorp

7 57.27 389.5130 23. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

8 56.58 384.8191 198. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

9 21.58 146.7509 51. Piotr Dahlke -Standard S U SWE
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 665.9001 223. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

2 95.16 633.6935 39. Johan Skogh -Production - U SWE skogh

3 91.94 612.2408 81. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

4 73.73 490.9521 216. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE fatamorgana

5 73.03 486.2793 69. Tomas Linvall -Production - U SWE

6 72.15 480.4718 210. Fredrik Söderlund -Production - U SWE matusalem

7 71.98 479.3366 111. Anders Steinwall -Production - U SWE steinwall

8 70.88 472.0187 209. Martin Hemström -Production - U SWE martin

9 67.44 449.0557 30. Mikael K -Production SS U SWE kaggemos

10 65.90 438.8312 28. Patrik Eklöf -Production - U SWE

11 61.21 407.5867 4. Claes Nyberg -Production S U SWE kalops

12 60.92 405.6709 155. Saga Åström -Production L U SWE saga

13 57.97 386.0373 90. Carl Körlof -Production - U SWE

14 57.86 385.2863 214. Eric Stenberg -Production - U SWE

15 56.28 374.7686 171. Casper Karlsson -Production - U SWE

16 54.75 364.6051 71. Kim Andersen -Production - U SWE

17 53.77 358.0786 131. Rickard Ahlen -Production - U SWE

18 52.49 349.5466 32. Karin Olausson -Production L U SWE

19 48.03 319.8032 48. Martin Persson -Production - U SWE

20 46.31 308.3529 45. Sandra Lindblom -Production L U SWE sali

21 43.33 288.5043 56. Ingrid Schmidt -Production L U SWE

22 26.22 174.6194 105. Joel Säterdahl -Production - U SWE

23 23.04 153.4111 127. Johannes Nordh -Production S U SWE
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 691.6568 152. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

2 91.12 630.2325 53. Sven Lundin -Production Optics - U SWE lundin

3 88.76 613.8822 150. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE miiima

4 87.96 608.3577 21. Tåbbe Asplind -Production Optics - M SWE aspen

5 84.42 583.8835 109. Nikola Bosanac -Production Optics - U SWE

6 81.65 564.7125 151. Peter Hladisch -Production Optics S U SWE luckyluke

7 79.93 552.8375 43. David Kjellgren -Production Optics - U SWE

8 78.38 542.1157 120. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

9 77.69 537.3551 15. Robert Åkergren -Production Optics - U SWE

10 74.32 514.0465 27. Emil Jensen -Production Optics - U SWE

11 73.63 509.3002 68. Martin Östmark -Production Optics - U SWE

12 71.51 494.6004 3. Daniel Ädel -Production Optics - U SWE adel

13 68.54 474.0629 196. Adam Vadi Dris -Production Optics - U SWE

14 68.46 473.4908 163. Mikael Malm -Production Optics S U SWE malm

15 68.34 472.6926 76. Christoffer Sandberg -Production Optics - U SWE grushog

16 67.01 463.4872 169. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

17 66.21 457.9164 0. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

18 65.75 454.7560 177. Rolf Lönn -Production Optics GS U SWE roffe

19 63.92 442.0987 7. Benjamin Ziani -Production Optics - U SWE

20 63.78 441.1557 22. Michael Ingvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE grinchenmike

21 62.29 430.8587 146. Kent Håkansson -Production Optics - U SWE

22 62.10 429.5473 11. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

23 61.54 425.6627 40. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics LS U SWE catwalk

24 61.06 422.3184 211. Karin Söderlund -Production Optics L U SWE dixie

25 58.41 403.9841 77. Filip Östman -Production Optics - U SWE

26 57.33 396.5546 149. Kenneth Wallin -Production Optics SS U SWE

27 57.22 395.7752 60. Mikael Fredar -Production Optics S U SWE

28 56.96 393.9923 115. Fredrik Fors -Production Optics - U SWE

29 56.62 391.6450 63. Thomas Wilén -Production Optics S U SWE

30 56.38 389.9317 118. Henrik Tollmar -Production Optics - U SWE

31 55.11 381.1616 38. Tomas Hedström -Production Optics S U SWE mrhedan

32 54.16 374.5760 201. Hasse Bardosson -Production Optics S U SWE

33 52.60 363.7874 91. Richard Walls -Production Optics - U SWE richardwsthlm

34 51.11 353.4934 62. Matz Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE

35 47.80 330.6257 64. Viktor Bergendahl -Production Optics J U SWE

36 47.40 327.8501 154. Michael Silfverberg -Production Optics - U SWE

37 46.49 321.5531 114. Constantinos Amiridis -Production Optics - U SWE costas

38 45.63 315.6135 96. Gilbert Lidholm -Production Optics - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 44.74 309.4239 181. Ulvi Ipekci -Production Optics S U SWE elegans

40 40.95 283.2556 92. Daniel Röjdeby -Production Optics S U SWE

41 40.64 281.1161 185. Romeo Alrobaye -Production Optics - U SWE vds

42 40.47 279.8864 100. Claes Höglund -Production Optics SS U SWE

43 40.00 276.6556 104. Michael Krause -Production Optics S U SWE

44 39.91 276.0201 190. Henrik Von Klopp -Production Optics S U SWE

45 35.49 245.4777 82. Patrik Lindström -Production Optics SS D SWE

46 32.68 226.0098 83. Christian Lund -Production Optics - U SWE

47 26.65 184.3027 138. Mikael Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

48 24.36 168.4614 97. Kyrre Pedersen -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 79. Sascha Beck -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 205. Mathias Randwiir -Production Optics S U SWE
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 661.9194 44. Robin Östman -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE wox

2 97.01 642.1090 106. Tommy Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE digglers

3 97.01 642.0967 55. Stilianos ”Stellan” Simeonidis-Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE odysseus

4 94.86 627.8707 57. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE vonbatti

5 93.94 621.7775 14. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jade

6 89.60 593.1094 186. Johan Hansen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS M SWE hansen

7 89.09 589.7365 42. Michael Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

8 87.66 580.2089 70. Lukas Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE glader

9 86.69 573.7934 52. Tom Sjöberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

10 85.31 564.6986 145. Dan Liljeström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE liljestrom

11 85.02 562.7955 80. Erik Bjalkvall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE 3gunner

12 82.18 543.9490 31. Daniel Holmgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE danneh

13 80.87 535.3116 61. Livaj Delejon -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

14 77.94 515.9170 59. Oscar Holstrup -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE ohp

15 72.86 482.2831 36. Linus H -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE linush

16 70.85 468.9664 41. Emil Järnström -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE emijar

17 70.69 467.9428 29. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ster

18 65.43 433.0645 66. Magnus Pettersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE magnusp

19 64.61 427.6743 35. Claes Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE kocken

20 64.24 425.2054 65. Fredrik Johansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE freddstone

21 62.74 415.3177 17. Patrik Wincent -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE wincent

22 61.33 405.9790 16. Robert Holmgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

23 61.24 405.3919 49. Nina Meranius -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U SWE filini

24 58.68 388.3886 167. Robin Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

25 56.45 373.6767 78. Marcus Kobayashi -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE kobayashi

26 55.32 366.1508 67. Sebastian Baginski -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

27 53.60 354.8209 166. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

28 53.04 351.0493 195. Tomi Lazar -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE tomlaz01

29 49.98 330.8488 228. Tomas Rolin -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE apeiro

30 48.78 322.8588 136. Fredrik Söderblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE froo

31 39.67 262.5814 170. Diana Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsLS U SWE
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 680.1091 47. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 73.77 501.7324 124. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

3 64.14 436.2445 19. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

4 57.27 389.5130 23. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

5 56.58 384.8191 198. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

6 21.58 146.7509 51. Piotr Dahlke -Standard S U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-16 15:22

Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 627.8708 57. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE vonbatti

2 99.03 621.7775 14. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jade

3 94.46 593.1095 186. Johan Hansen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS M SWE hansen

4 93.93 589.7365 42. Michael Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

5 89.94 564.6985 145. Dan Liljeström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE liljestrom

6 89.64 562.7956 80. Erik Bjalkvall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE 3gunner

7 74.53 467.9429 29. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ster

8 66.15 415.3177 17. Patrik Wincent -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE wincent

9 59.51 373.6768 78. Marcus Kobayashi -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE kobayashi

10 56.51 354.8210 166. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

11 55.91 351.0494 195. Tomi Lazar -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE tomlaz01

12 52.69 330.8489 228. Tomas Rolin -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE apeiro

13 51.42 322.8588 136. Fredrik Söderblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE froo
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Varpsund Open HAPPY 2025 HG & PCC - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 564.7125 151. Peter Hladisch -Production Optics S U SWE luckyluke

2 96.00 542.1156 120. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

3 83.85 473.4907 163. Mikael Malm -Production Optics S U SWE malm

4 82.07 463.4871 169. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

5 81.09 457.9165 0. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

6 80.53 454.7560 177. Rolf Lönn -Production Optics GS U SWE roffe

7 78.12 441.1557 22. Michael Ingvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE grinchenmike

8 76.06 429.5473 11. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

9 70.22 396.5546 149. Kenneth Wallin -Production Optics SS U SWE

10 70.08 395.7752 60. Mikael Fredar -Production Optics S U SWE

11 69.35 391.6450 63. Thomas Wilén -Production Optics S U SWE

12 67.50 381.1616 38. Tomas Hedström -Production Optics S U SWE mrhedan

13 66.33 374.5760 201. Hasse Bardosson -Production Optics S U SWE

14 62.60 353.4933 62. Matz Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE

15 54.79 309.4239 181. Ulvi Ipekci -Production Optics S U SWE elegans

16 50.16 283.2557 92. Daniel Röjdeby -Production Optics S U SWE

17 49.56 279.8864 100. Claes Höglund -Production Optics SS U SWE

18 48.99 276.6556 104. Michael Krause -Production Optics S U SWE

19 48.88 276.0201 190. Henrik Von Klopp -Production Optics S U SWE

20 43.47 245.4778 82. Patrik Lindström -Production Optics SS D SWE

21 32.64 184.3027 138. Mikael Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE

22 29.83 168.4614 97. Kyrre Pedersen -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 205. Mathias Randwiir -Production Optics S U SWE


